

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Invitation to be a member of Malaysia Association of Housekeepers (Persatuan Ketua Jurukemas Malaysia) – MAHIR

We are pleased to invite you to become a member of the Malaysia Association of Housekeepers (MAHIR) for the year 2025. MAHIR is a professional organization dedicated to fostering a cleaner, safer, and healthier environment. Our mission is to support Housekeeping Executives across the hospitality, healthcare, building management, and academic industries by providing opportunities for education, research sharing, and professional recognition.

As a member of MAHIR, you will have access to a variety of benefits, including:

- Educational seminars and forums
- Field trips and consultations
- Networking opportunities with industry colleagues

To join, please complete the enclosed application form and submit it along with the membership fees as detailed below:

- RM 50.00 one-time registration fee
- RM 230.00 yearly membership fee (Hotel/Company membership)
- RM 180.00 yearly membership fee (non-transferable personal membership)

Please make your payment via crossed cheque payable to Persatuan Ketua Jurukemas Malaysia or direct bank transfer to MAHIR's account at Maybank Berhad (Account Number: 514495108832). Kindly send the bank-in slip to us for confirmation.

We look forward to welcoming you as a member of MAHIR and working together towards our shared goals.

Best regards,

AvaTanMH

Ava Tan Mei Hoong President 2024/2025 +6012 285 0535

president1mahir@gmail.com



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Personal Particulars	
Full name	
Residential address	
Handphone number	Identification card no
Place of birth	Nationality
Education & Training	
Name and address of sc	hool, university or other training bodies Degree or certificate
Present job	
Company	
Position	
Address	
Office telephone number	Office fax number
E-mail address	
Declaration	
	ood the rules and regulations of the Persatuan Ketua Jurukemas Malaysia, to be accepted as a member. I will abide by all the rules set herewith by the
	Applicant's signature & date:
Office use only	
	member of the Malaysia Association of Housekeepers (Persatuan Ketua MAHIR is approved / not approved.
Thank you.	
Membership number	Signed by:
Date Joined	
	President